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TROLL

ORIENTEERING

CLuUB

Noor DE MARE

TROL

Strecke : D:4-beginner
Lange : 2270m

Zeit : 1:51:56 (49'19"/km)

LoOoNoULRWNE

10. BB

00:06:05
00:08:28
00:16:20
00:15:17
00:12:27
00:10:41
00:11:12
00:12:34
00:07:37
00:11:15

00:14:33
00:30:53
00:46:10
00:58:37
01:09:18
01:20:30
01:33:04
01:40:41
01:51:56

GOS 3: Gentbrugse Meersen
Gent - Gentbrugse Meersen 2.3.2025
TROL

a/7 0.K.

Vollstandige Ergebnisse auf Webres

1. Nele VAN PASSEL 0:41:10
2. Karen ROBBEN 1:17:13
3. Lia DE KERF 1:20:44

72m 84'29"/km
329m 25'44"/km
153m 106'45"/km
218m 70'06"/km
200m 62'15"/km
270m 39'34"/km
177m 63'17"/km
216m 58'11"/km
20Im 37'54"/km
331m 33'59"/km
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